## **Individual Hold Harmless Agreement**

## 2014 Covington Days Festival Parade

To participate in the 2014 Covington Days Festival Parade in Covington, WA, on July 19, 2014, parade entrants must complete and submit a Parade Entry Application along with Individual Hold Harmless Agreements for each participant in your Parade Entry Application.

## PLEASE PHOTOCOPY THIS FORM FOR EACH PARTICIPANT IN YOUR PARADE ENTRY.

Name of Parade Entry:		
Name of Participant:	Birthdate:	Age:
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Emergency Contact Name:		
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone Number:		
INDIVIDUAL HOLD HADMELSS ACE	DEEMENT	
INDIVIDUAL HOLD HARMELSS AGR	roperty damage, and/or personal injury that I	may incur in participating in the
	I, for myself, my child, my heirs, executors, and	
	against and agree to indemnify and hold harm	
	igents, representatives, successors, or assigns of	
	atsoever arising as a result of or in connection wi	
the Covington Days Festival Parade.		
	IAL HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT I acknow erms of the INDIVIDUAL HOLD HARMLESS AC	
Signature:	Date:	
Complete the below ONLY if the above P	articipant is currently under the age of 18:	
Name of Person Giving Consent:		
(Must be a parent or legal guardian of the Participant)		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Signature:	Date:	
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone Number:	Fmail·	

If you are unable to submit the INDIVIDUAL HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENTS in advance, bring the INDIVIDUAL HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENTS with you on parade day and present them to a designated parade official. No one in your parade entry will be allowed to participate without this form being submitted prior to the start of the parade.

The City of Covington reserves the right to reject or cancel any parade entry at any time should it be determined the entry detracts from the basic purpose of the Covington Days Festival Parade and/or the viewing audience. Receipt of this form DOES NOT imply and/or guarantee acceptance into the Covington Days Festival Parade.